Rev: 09/08/23
A Brand of Max-Air Technology.
HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVES
              2” Through 48” Sizes & Larger, Class 150, 300, & 600 Double Offset Valves
800 Series
2DELTA  PRODUCTST Rev: 09/08/23
Max-Air Technology, Inc., hereinafter referred to as “MAX-AIR”, provides

Previous Part #
Crossover Guide
Ordering Guideline
Series 800 Example Part Number, Part Builder, & Crossover Guide
*Note: 800 Series Part Numbers have been updated
with the new product expansion for consistency across
series. The three digit trim codes have been updated
with four character trim codes that represent the
materials of construction.
26DELTA  PRODUCTST Rev: 09/08/23
Notes
27 www.deltaTvalves.comRev: 09/08/23
Notes
DELTA  PRODUCTST
T H E  B R A N D
B Y  W H I C H
A L L  O T H E R S  A R E
MEASURED
A Brand of Max-Air Technology.
*QR Code
   for Website
Rev: 09/08/23